AUSTRALIAN
STUD BOOK

Life Number: AUS00981961
Microchip Number: 985100010951713

by Dubawi (IRE) 2001
from Bells Will Ring (IRE) 2000

bred by Mr AB Thomas, Mrs RR Thomas, QId

Season DOB Colour Sex

2024
2023 16/08 |b colt
2022
2018 04/08 |b filly
2017

* denotes overseas covering

Name or Last
Service Date

10/09/2023
12/09/2022

20/09/2021
09/09/2017
01/10/2016

Australian Breeding Record

Perfect Offering (AUS) 2009

bay mare
Sire Comment
Wootton Bassett (GB) Pending Certification
of Paternity
Xtravagant (NZ) sent to New Zealand
Nov 2023
* Super Seth (AUS) slipped
Pride Of Dubai (AUS) born in New Zealand
Snitzel (AUS) missed

Source: Official Australian Stud Book Records — www.studbook.org.au 29/04/2024

Breeders

Jamieson Park Ltd

Jamieson Park Ltd

Baystone Farm

Date of Birth: 02/09/2009

Contact: Jamieson Park Ltd, NSW
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